
 

Research Committee (RC) – 2023‐2024 
Chair: Stark Draper (Ex Officio) 

APPOINTMENT TYPE  NAME  CONSTITUENCY  EMAIL  TERM  EXPIRES/ 
REVIEWED 

Teaching Staff (8)*  Chin, Cathy  Chemical Engineering & Applied Chemistry  cathy.chin@utoronto.ca  1 year  Jun 30, 2024 

  Khan, Omar  Biomedical Engineering  dr.khan@utoronto.ca  1 year  Jun 30, 2024 

  Lavoie, Philippe  Aerospace Studies  lavoie@utias.utoronto.ca   1 year  Jun 30, 2024 

  Li, Baochun  Electrical & Computer Engineering  bli@ece.toronto.edu   1 year  Jun 30, 2024 

  Nejat, Goldie  Mechanical & Industrial Engineering  goldie.nejat@utoronto.ca   1 year  Jun 30, 2024 

  Roorda, Matthew  Civil & Mineral Engineering  matt.roorda@utoronto.ca   1 year  Jun 30, 2024 

  Rottmann, Cindy  Transdisciplinary Engineering Education & Practice   cindy.rottmann@utoronto.ca  1 year  Jun 30, 2024 

  Singh, Chandra 
Veer 

Materials Science & Engineering  chandraveer.singh@utoronto.ca  1 year  Jun 30, 2024 

Ex‐officio (2)  Draper, Stark  Vice‐Dean, Research  stark.draper@utoronto.ca  Ongoing  ‐‐ 

  Yip, Christopher  Dean  dean.engineering@utoronto.ca  Ongoing  ‐‐ 

Subject Matter Experts (2) 
(Non‐voting) 

Footman, Elaine  Director, FASE Research Operations  director.research@engineering.utoronto.ca  Ongoing   

  Vissa, Adriano   Executive Director, Partnerships  adriano.vissa@utoronto.ca  Ongoing  Periodically 

Recording Secretary  
(Non‐voting) 

Footman, Elaine  Director, FASE Research Operations   director.research@engineering.utoronto.ca  Ongoing  Periodically 

*Usually Associate Chairs or Associate Directors, Research. 
 
Domain: (1) Serve as an advisory and coordinating body to advance engineering research excellence and innovation, and strengthen the Faculty’s research community; and (2) provide advice on 
research matters pertaining to strategic planning, and support implementation of the strategic research plan. 
 
Term: Jul 1 of each academic year until Jun 30 of that academic year. 
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